OI NIZTQTIKEEX KAPTEX IIOY MITIOPEITE NA EEYIIHPETEITE I'lA AUOPEX ME

AIIO THN EUROBANK

EUROLINE

EUROLINE

EUROLINE

EUROLINE

EUROLINE

EUROLINE STYLE

EUROLINE MASTERCARD
EUROLINE STYLE MASTERCARD
MASTERCARD

MASTERCARD PLATINUM
GOLD EUROBANK MASTERCARD
EUROBANK VISA XPYZH
EUROBANK VISA AXHMENIA
EUROBANK VISA ELECTRON
OPEN 24 VISA CLASSIC
COSMOTE EUROBANK VISA
COSMOTE ELECTRON VISA
SUZUKI CLUB VISA
INTERAMERICAN VISA
INTERAMERICAN VISA ELECTRON
DAMA VISA CLASSIC

DAMA VISA ELECTRON

ALICO VISA CLASSIC

ALICO VISA ELECTRON

ALICO VISA GOLD
HAEKTPONIKH VISA CLASSIC
HAEKTPONIKH VISA ELECTRON
SIKARIS VISA CLASSIC

SIKARIS VISA ELECTRON

EAITA VISA CLASSIC

EAIIA VISA ELECTRON

PLATO VISA CLASSIC

PLATO VISA ELECTRON

CLUB ELECTRIC CLASSIC VISA
CLUB ELECTRIC ELECTRON VISA

STUDIO KOSTA BODA CLASSIC VISA

I.P.C.A CLASSIC VISA

COOK SHOP VISA ELECTRON
AUTO CLUB EUROBANK VISA
MOTION CARD

MAZDA VISA CLASSIC
PIAGGIO VISA ELECTRON
BENELLI VISA ELECTRON
KYMCO VISA ELECTRON

KIA VISA CLASSIC
CRETACARD VISA CLASSIC
CRETACARD VISA PREMIER
234 MERIDIAN VISA

WWF EUROBANK VISA CLASSIC
ALLIANZ VISA CLASSIC
ALLIANZ VISA ELECTRON
EXPERT VISA ELECTRON
EXPERT VISA CLASSIC
EYPQITAIKH ITISTH MASTERCARD
SIDER VISA ELECTRON

MUST MASTERCARD
MILITARY CLUB VISA
SMART MASTERCARD
STUDENT VISA ELECTRON
EKALI CLUB VISA
IMMIGRANT VISA ELECTRON
KORASIDIS VISA CLASSIC
KORASIDIS VISA ELECTRON
KOTSOVOLOS VISA ELECTRON
LA VIE CLASSIC

LA VIE GOLD

SAXON VISA ELECTRON

PAO BC MASTERCARD
COSMOTE GOLD VISA

EUROBANK PERSONAL BANKING VISA

E®GNIKH EAAAAOX MITAZKET VISA
PONTOS VISA

EUROBANK VISA DEH
MASTERCARD

CLF 0579/23/1-17

ATOKEX AOXEIX EINAI:
ERGOCARD VISA GOLD =430528
ERGOCARD VISA =498815
= 60197606 ATTIKA REWARD VISA =40493400
=60197607 COSMOTE WORLD MASTERCARD  =53359810-19
= 60197608 ATTICA WORLD MASTERCARD = 53359800
=601976 09 YES VISA =45503905
=60197611 MASOUTIS VISA =41889507
=60197610 EUROBANK PROTON MASTER PLATIN =55220299
=510155 EUROBANK PROTON MASTER CLASSIC = 54586599
=510155 EUROBANK PROTON MASTER GOLD  =53973199
= 545865 EUROBANK PROTON VISA CALSSIC = 47927399
= 552202 EUROBANK PROTON VISA GOLD = 47927599
=539731 NTT VISA CLASSIC =47927351
= 479275 NTT VISA GOLD =47927551
= 479273 NTT MASTERCARD =54586551
= 479276 NTT MASTERCARD GOLD =53973151
= 479273 NTT CLASSIC VISA =47927340
= 402957 NTT GOLD VISA =47927540
= 479274 NTT CLASSIC MASTERCARD =54586540
= 402957 NTT GOLD MASTERCARDS =53973140
= 455039 VISA CORTEX =439506
; 383825 EMENAYTIKH TPAMNEZA
= 479274 EMENAYTIKH MASTERCARD =536843
= 479273
= 479276 AITO THN TPAIIEZA ATTIKHY:
= 479275 ATTICA VISA =490700
= 479273 ATTICA VISA = 490701
= 479274 ATTICA CARD ELECTRON VISA = 413756
= 402957 MILITARY CLUB ELECTRON =41375610
= 479274 MASTERCARD UNEMBOSSED =532322
= 455054 MASTERCARD PLATINUM = 524035
= 413492 MASTERCARD STANDARD =541514
= 402957 TECHNOCARD VISA CLASSIC =49070020
= 479274 TECHNOCARD VISA GOLD =49070120
- 3%331 AIIO THN EMIIOPIKH TPAIIEZA
= 455054 VISA ELECTRON =496090
= 455054 VISA CLASSIC =496092
= 479274 VISA CLASSIC =496093
= 402957 VISA AUDI =496091
= 455054 VISA GOLD =496094-95
= 402957 ANTENNA VISA =496097-98
= 479276 MASTERCARD STANDARD =543074
;177222;1 AITO THN MILLENNIUM BANK
= 402957 VISA CLASSIC =415958
= 455140 VISA GOLD =415959
= 455192 VISA ELECTRON CREDIT =466526
= 455140 TAKA VISA =4159810
= 406301 VISA BUSINESS =474343
= 406301 MASTERCARD STANDARD =518516
= 413492 MASTERCARD GOLD =518518
= 413492 MASTERCARD PLATINUM =518677
= 418895 MASOUTIS VISA =429970
= 510155 INTERAMERICAN MC STANDARD =557956
— 413492 INTERAMERICAN MC GOLD = 549885
- igégg AIIO THN POST CREDIT
=510155 VISA CLASSIC & PHILATELIC =423294
=479276 VISA GOLD =423295
479275 POSTCREDIT TT MASTERCARD =524870
=479276 POSTCREDIT MASTERCARD GOLD =518519
=4792737 POSTCREDIT MASTERCARD =518517
=4792768 GOLD VISA = 467105
=4792764 ELECTRON VISA = 467106
=402957 CLASSIC VISA = 467107
;277322;2 AIIO THN ABN AMRO:
= 54586513 ABN AMRO VISA CLASSIC = 490947
= 47927520 ABN AMRO VISA GOLD =490948
- f{;ggg% AIIO THN HANEAAHNIA
— 418895.30 VISA CLASSIC = 432495
= 479273-21 MASTERCARD STANDARD =540186
= 554209 VISA 12 (EBEA) =410201




VISA RHODOS HOTEL ASSOCIATION M = 444681

CREDIT VISA CLASSIC
BUSINESS VISA

AIIO THN I'ENIKH TPAIIEZA:
FIVESTAR VISA

MEGA CARD CLASSIC

MEGA CARD ELECTRON
I'ENIKH VISA BUSINESS CARD
T'ENIKH VISA GOLD

I'ENIKH MASTER
MASTERCARD STANDARD
T'ENIKH MASTERCARD

AIIO THN AT'POTIKH TPAIIEZA:

GOLDSTAR VISA
SILVERSTAR VISA

ATE KAPTA

SUPER STAR-CLASSIC
SUPER STAR- GOLD
SUPER STAR -ELECTRON
SILVERMAST
SILVERMAST
SILVERGOLD

AIIO ASPIS BANK

ASPIS BANK GOLD VISA
ASPIS BANK VISA CLASSIC
ASPIS BANK VISA ELECTRON
EQUESTRIAN VISA
STANDARD MASTERCARD
GOLD MASTERCARD

AIIO EAAHNIKH TPAIIEZA
HELLENICARD GOLD
HELLENICARD VISA

CICLE — LUXURY WORLD CUB

AIIO THN INTERAMERICAN
BUSINESS VISA

MOBITEL ELECTRON VISA
MOBITEL CLASSIC VISA

AIIO THN HSBC

HSBC VISA GOLD

HSBC VISA GOLD

HSBC VISA CLASSIC
PREMIER MASTERCARD

AIIO THN PROBANK
PROBANK SILVER VISA
PROBANK GOLD VISA
PROBANK PLATINUM VISA
PROBANK BUSINESS VISA
PROBANK ELECTRON VISA
PROBANK SILVER MC
PROBANK GOLD MC
PROBANK PLATINUM MC

AIIO THN ALPHABANK
XPYZH AGHNA

API'YPH AGHNA
ALPHABANK VISA
ALPHABANK VISA EL. CINE®IAOI
DYNAMIC VISA CLASSIC
DYNAMIC VISA ELECTRON
ALPHABANK MASTERCARD
ALPHA 1/2/3 VISA

A®HNA 2004 VISA BUSINESS
ARTION VISA

ALPHABANK VISA ETAIPIKH
ELPA VISA

TMIETQTIKH ALPHA 123 TONEQN
MIZETQTIKH ALPHA 123 NEQN
WIND BONUS VISA

AEGEAN BONUS
ALPHABANK VISA
ALPHABANK MASTERCARD
ALPHABANK MASTERCARD
ALPHABANK MASTERCARD

CLF 0579/23/1-17

= 432495
=407534

=499954
=409313
=409314
=480204
=499970
=510037

=520304
=518661

= 494039
=494041
= 494040
=415953
=415954
= 415955
=510015
=510016
=510001

=409840
=4612 98
=4612 97
=461299
=522072
=534153

=405211
=415970
=403721

467108
4671061
4671071

=414278
= 489453
=414279
=550076

= 405470
= 405471
= 405472
= 405473
= 405474
=550106
=543018
=552215

=453212
=4509034
= 4509031
= 415963
= 480946
= 480947
=510099
= 455258
=418861
= 4509033
=454320-21
= 4509032
= 4552581
= 4552580
= 4509035
= 4509036
=454321
=516032
=531239
=535018

ALPHABANK MASTERCARD
ALPHABANK MASTERCARD
ALPHABANK MASTERCARD
ALPHABANK MASTERCARD
ALPHABANK MASTERCARD

AIIO THN IIEIPAIQY
IEIPAIQX VISA ELECTRON
MEIPAIQT VISA WINLIFE
IEIPAIQX VISA BUSINESS
IEIPAIQT VISA CLASSIC D & W
IEIPAIQE VISA PAO

MEIPAIQT VISA BUSINESS
IEIPAIQZ VISA CLASSIC
MEIPAIQZT VISA GOLD
IMEIPAIQE MASTERCARD
TIEIPAIQX MASTER Miles & More

=541308
=543074
=546470
=546471
=546716

=402068
=402798
=427310
=4305882
=451189
=490844
=490845
=490846
=510053
=528055

IEIPAIQX MASTER GOLD Miles & More =515877

ITEIPAIQY MASTER BUSINESS
ITEIPAIQX MASTER CHAMPIONS
ITEIPAIQY VISA LIFECARD
ITEIPAIQX MASTERCARD D& W

=558483
=520949
= 446356
=5203152

OLYMPIACOS BC WORLD MASTER GOLD=5245961
OLYMPIACOS BC MASTER STANDARD = 5245962

AIIO THN TPANIEZA KYIIPOY
KYTIPOY VISA CLASSIC

KYTIPOY VISA GOLD

KYTIPOY VISA ELECTRON CREDIT
KYTIPOY VISA BUSINESS

=406312
=406313
=414029
=429579

KYTIPOY MASTERCARD STANDARD =543750

KYTIPOY MASTERCARD GOLD

MARFIN EGNATIA BANK
VISA BUSINESS

VISA CLASSIC

VISA CLASSIC

VISA ELECTRON

VISA ELECTRON

VISA GOLD

VISA GOLD

AEA VISA CLASSIC
ATAANTIKH ENQXH ELECTRON
ITATIIZTAX VISA ELECTRON
DAEWOO VISA CLASSIC

E — SHOP VISA ELECTRON

INTERNATIONAL LIFE VISA CLASSIC

INTERSALONIKA VISA CLASSIC
INTERSALONIKA VISA ELECTRON
NISSAN VISA CLASSIC

PEUGEOQOT VISA CLASSIC
THEOROCHE VISA ELECTRON
TOP CAR VISA CLASSIC

TOP CLUB VISA

COMPACT DISC CLUB VISA CLASSIC

COMPACT DISC CLUB VISA GOLD
POPULAR CARD VISA

POPULAR CARD VISA GOLD
POPULAR CARD VISA ELECTRON
PLATINUM VISA

MASTERCARD STANDARD
MASTERCARD GOLD

AITO THN FBBANK
FBBBANK VISA CLASSIC
FBBBANK VISA GOLD

AIIO THN E.T.E
MASTERCARD CLASSIC
MASTERCARD GOLD
MASTERCARD PLATINUM
VISA CLASSIC

VISA IASO

VISATOYOTA

=518666

= 479240
=494062
=402132
=402090
=439059
=494061
=479239
=4940622
=4020900
=4020906
=4940627
= 4020906
= 4797443
= 4797449
= 4020909
= 4940621
= 4940626
=4020901
= 4940628
=400874
= 4797445
= 4008745
=402132
= 479239
= 439059
=422183
=529485
=518730

= 445821
= 445822

=527801
=527890
=552053
=491791
=422164
=459346




